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Questions

In which year Ameer Timur was born?

What was the capital of Byzantine Empire?

Buddhist emperor Ashoka belonged to which dynasty?

Canadra Gupta founded an empire in 321 B.C that encompassed most of the sub-continent
was called?

Byzantine Empire collapsed when ottoman Turks captured Constantinople in?

Salahuddin Ayubi emerged as the hero of the Muslims in

Mangol Empire was organized into four Khanates, in Persia Southern Tukestan and china.
Kublai khan ruled over china from 1260 which dynasty was founded by Kublai khan?

Who is considered the founder of the British Empire in india?

Which Turkish Tribe created ottoman Empire?

Byzantine Empire collapsed when ottoman Turks captured constantinople in which year?

Answers Choice
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1396
1340
1237
1336

Damascus
Rome
Constantinople
Ankara

Ashoka
Mauryan
Chandra
Gupta

Mauryan empire&nbsp;
Gupta empire

Chandra empire&nbsp;
Ashoka empire

1418
1448
1453
1458

second crusade&nbsp;

. first crusade&nbsp;

third crusade

. fourth crusade

Yuan dynasty
Kublai dynasty&nbsp;

. Hun dynasty&nbsp;
. tang dynasty

. Lord Cornwallis

Lord Clive
Warren Hastings&nbsp;
Thomas Roe

Anatolia

Serbia

Asia Minor&nbsp;
Central Asia

1418
1448
1453
1458



