

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year Ameer Timur was born?	A. 1396 B. 1340 C. 1237 D. 1336
2	What was the capital of Byzantine Empire?	A. Damascus B. Rome C. Constantinople D. Ankara
3	Buddhist emperor Ashoka belonged to which dynasty?	A. Ashoka B. Mauryan C. Chandra D. Gupta
4	Canadra Gupta founded an empire in 321 B.C that encompassed most of the sub-continent was called?	A. Mauryan empire B. Gupta empire C. Chandra empire D. Ashoka empire
5	Byzantine Empire collapsed when ottoman Turks captured Constantinople in?	A. 1418 B. 1448 C. 1453 D. 1458
6	Salahuddin Ayubi emerged as the hero of the Muslims in	A. second crusade B. first crusade C. third crusade D. fourth crusade
7	Mangol Empire was organized into four Khanates, in Persia Southern Tukestan and china. Kublai khan ruled over china from 1260 which dynasty was founded by Kublai khan?	A. Yuan dynasty B. Kublai dynasty C. Hun dynasty D. tang dynasty
8	Who is considered the founder of the British Empire in india?	A. Lord Cornwallis B. Lord Clive C. Warren Hastings D. Thomas Roe
9	Which Turkish Tribe created ottoman Empire?	A. Anatolia B. Serbia C. Asia Minor D. Central Asia
10	Byzantine Empire collapsed when ottoman Turks captured constantinople in which year?	A. 1418 B. 1448 C. 1453 D. 1458